(S

oﬁww\ﬂi\

7~ AV
. »%W =S
WA, @

Nee e

VY A VAVAV N

gy
e

N AYAYAY YAV

.ill‘\hv

apisAirunod 1o131s1q Mead Ay @ya ul anojo)

. 7z
el @) )0 yercacceccconny
\VavavAV4 G

vg - vegan

v - vegetarian
Vgo - vegan option

Vo - vegetarian option
gf - gluten free

gfo - gluten free option

Children’s Menu

The Old Original Bakewell Pudding Shop
Breakfast Served 9am till 12pm

£4.00

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST £6.00 BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Sausage, bacon, baked beans, egg & toast Sausage or bacon

ON TOAST

£3.00

£2.00
£3.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

S
- S
2 £
Lo N
wn - 2
e 2 $
S g 3
.o w d
5 = o8 3 s
B ~ I« o ~
g § U Qg 3 R
5 = 0 = > = S
a 5 o ZG a <
g S S 2 2 N £
S e 2= g S S
< C a T 5 N
o R o £ £ g £
c S5 Y (@) w S N = S
o P 5\...”'- -~ O S )
g g d 9% 3 g 5 3
=5 m o0 a w S O >
S S ¥ 35 & O e
o— eU o
& <2 4 £ 5 O a 3 & S 4
° oL W= §& = K S W3 £ 5 %
g0 F2 2. T 5 < g wm g 2 ~wm=
£ 4 g g @ KB 5 =22 Y80 sw QO
3 > h W= S PO - ¢ o U = SWg(BT
& s X5 & 8 & s U: Qs ~zZ2<
° = X o MmO N o w & =02
= > g 3 Q 5 0 % > < -
vy T Sf ws § 8 TSz "0O 3222 O
um{o\o% d,\WW _Il_h n c".._\L. >S5 08 o~ mMom o
v = i < N
E¥sZEds ES Qund Ws S ws 2043 £
o egeEe Lr.rh DU 2 © - U GO S
ﬁwmngk ) =R v D.dh&EM Foue
v v 5 T W nMS 58 VUe 5 S SA [<P)
ScdeEﬂ w > M..L OCNC: wv 9 nWME —
Ox P gx ¥ &Y - ° a.= £ 25 < S w Z
28858 <«s IT5 DL 0% VY5 I8 mAHUM
STV FT =~ IJ a0 &8 W N SIUF

£10.00

Ham or cheese finger sandwich, cucumber & carrot sticks,

chocolate brownie, fresh berries & a scone with jam & cream (vo)



