The Old Original Bakewell Pudding Shop Children's Menu	v - vegetari. vo - vegetarian optic vg - veg vgo - vegan optic gf - gluten fr gfo - gluten free optic
Breakfast Served 9am till 12pm	
CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST £6.00 BREAKFAST SANDWICH Sausage, bacon, baked beans, egg & toast Sausage or bacon	£4.00
ON TOAST Choose from the following options, one choice per portion: - poached egg (v) - scrambled egg (v) - fried egg (v) - baked beans (v)	£3.00
BAKEWELL BAKERY TOAST  Malt flake or white toast with butter & strawberry jam (v)	£2.00
THREE LITTLE BAKEWELL BEARS PORRIDGE Honey & fresh blueberries (v)	£3.00
Lunch Served from 12pm	
HUMMUS £5.00 MINI FISH & CHIPS Carrot sticks, cucumber sticks (vg/gf) Mushy peas	£7.00
BOLOGNESE OR RATATOUILLE Garlic bread	£8.00
PICNIC LUNCH Ham, cheese, bread & butter, pepper, tomato, apple & blueberries (gfo)	£7.00
SAUSAGE OR VEGGIE SAUSAGE Mashed potato & gravy (vgo)	£7.00
Sandwiches Served from 12pm	
Sandwiches are served with chips on white or granary Bakewell Bakery bread HAM & TOMATO (gfo) CHEESE & ONION (v, gfo) TUNA MAYONNAISE (gfo)	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00

£10.00

Afternoon Tea Served from 12pm

Ham or cheese finger sandwich, cucumber & carrot sticks, chocolate brownie, fresh berries & a scone with jam & cream (vo)

